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Form §G 108 O ‘. m@xmosrp’\m  OFFICE
_ ey L GANTA T N MEXIO o
' DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST \
 WELL RECORD ]
Mail to State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico, not more than ten days
AREA 640 ACRES after completion of well. Indicate guestiomable data by fol-
§ LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY .
: lowing it with (?). Submit in duplicate.
' Company The Ohio 0il Compeny Address___g _____ Q. Box 37, Artas:.a New Mexico
Send correspondence to....The Ohio Oil Company aqdress. Fe. Qs Box 37, Artesia, New Mexice
State Northrep. ... Well No............in @588} ot Sec..32......, T...188
R... 38 ,N.M. P. M erireenOFE PO Hobbs, Lea. .. . ... Gounty.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No......1089 S Aésigi;ment No =
| = If patented land the owner is R -, Address
; The lessee fs............. The.-Ohio.-0il.Company.. ... \ ...... - s Address.... Artesis.,. New.Mexico-
If not state or patented land, give status .............. -
Drilling commenced February 13th 1930 Drilling was completed....Juna_30th . 1930
Name of drilling contractor_. Eastland Oil Cempany . ... . .. .. , Address..Fork Worih, Texss .. : -
, Blevation above sea level at top of casing ...... 3636 feet. .
The information given is to be kept confidential until URUIPVSERUUOORN 19
H .
- OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to ' No. ‘4, from ... to 1
No. 2, from to No. 6, from to ‘f
No, 3, from to No. 6, from to -
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS :
No. 1, from to. ) No. 3, from to
f No. 2, from to No. 4, from to.
CASING RECORD
sz P‘::'G":r :::f:g: MAKE | AMOUNT K';::,:F gcur A:_':o:“""sn PERFORATED pusPote
FOOT ; FROM TO o
20" _ ;1%_ *LLf,,JmMReg.csg. —— None | None | None S
122" | 5 10 * . 1562'0% * - " o i |
s 10" 40f 10 2868'0" T. P.usgl " - - - .
T 24F 10 " | 3863'6W " w . " . - - i

20* |- 100' 100 Halhbur-aon - .-
124" | 1a82* | 175 e - e
10" . 2868' 200 .. ™= b=

7" | 3850" 275 : n - -

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material None Length _ Depth Set....
Adapters—Material None Size
SHOOTING RECORD
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE USEb QUANTITY } DATE DEPTH SHOT DEPTH CLEANED OUT

o Mgs f,'r,;_',,h;

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ... 0. ... feet to.. 1482 . . fee;t, and from....2833..feet to..._ 4175 feet
Cable tools were used from...1482 toet to.. 2833 feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing......_.d July 15th ... . , 1930
The praduction of the first 24 hours was.....7@0Q barrels of fluid of which. 100 .. % was oil; oooo.... %
emulsion;..oooeereee. % water; and............ % sediment. Gravity, Be 36=37.& 60° 7
It gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas........oee........ -
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in.......... lﬁ.Q.Q#
EMPLOYES o .
_____________ C. F. TARVER | Driller Js. .. JONES - Driller
1'{." B. CAMPBELL . Drilter R. R. MURPH - Vi)rﬁler
- - - - FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE - 8

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and

all work done on it ao far as can be determined from

Suhscrlbed and sworn to before me this_.. RZ /

_,,-a-_

avai ble records.

Position.

Company or Operator

Os.y of ..... 19.3.7
o v@{f’—% Lo,

e Notary Public
My cﬁmm‘lséian expires._...

Representing.
tdo /73)/

-

H

T




" "FORMATION RECORD

Thickness

Formation

From to in Feet
.- 1
0 25 25 . Caliche
25 45 20 | Gray Sand
45 55 17 i Jater Sand
55 165 110 |~ Duicksand
165 300 135 ' . Red Rock
300 35 50 ~ Red Rock & Sand
350 407 57 . Lime Shells & 3and
407 460 53 |/ Lime & Shells
460 530 70 ! Red Rock
530 620 90 . Sticky Shale
620 690 70  Sticky Shale & Shells
630 720 30 . Shale
720 900 130 sticky Red Beds
"900 965 65 Red Beds & Shells
965 1045 80 Red Rock
1045 1050 5 .- Lime
1050 1060 10 Lime & Shells
1060 1100 40 Broken Lime
1100 1150 50 Sticky Shale
1150 1160 10 Hard Sandy Linze
1160 1202 42 Broken Lime & Shells
1202 1227. 25 Sandy Lime
1227 1243 16 Hard Sandy Lime
1243 1278 35 Lime, Anhydrite & Red Beds
1278 1326 43 Broken Red Rock & Sandy Lime
1326 1364 2 . Sandy Lime :
1364 1370 6 Hard Sandy Lime
1370 1374 4 Sticky Red Rock
1374 1386 12 Broken Lime
1386 1442 56 . Broken Lime & Anhydrite
1442 1471 29 Broken Anhydrite & Fard Red Rock
1471 1567 96 Anhydrite
1567 1598 31 Anhydrite & Red Shale
1598 1616 18 ~ Salt & Red Shale
1616 1620 4 : Pure Salt
1520 16:0 70 Salt
1690 1720 30 . -alt & Potash
1720 1820 100 Red Shale & Salt
1820 1835 15 ¢ Salt
1835 1848 13 i Potash
18438 2170 322 . Salt & Potash
2170 2175 5 Red Mud
2175 2240 165 . Salt & Potash
2340 2381 41 ¢ Znhydrite
2381 2395 14 sal
2395 2465 70 Salt & Potash
5283 2493 23 ~alt
2766 173 Anhydrite
2766 2772 6 Lime _ .
2772 2833 61 Brown Lime |
2833 2904 71 Shale, Anhydrite & Streaks of sand
2904 2915 11 Anhyidrite
2915 2923 3 Sand
2923 2956 33 Anhydrite
2956 2966 10 Broken Anhydrite
2966 2982 16 Anhydrite & Streais of shale & Sand
298 2986 4 Harg Anhydrite
29 2999 13 Anhydrite
2999 3004 5 Sand ] ]
3004 3022 18 Shale, Anhydrite & Streaks of ‘&ard Limé
3022 3025 3 Anhydrite & Streaks of Shale
3025 3031 6 Hard Sand
3031 3079 39 Broken Anhydrite
3070 3071 1 Hard Lime
3071 3079 3 Broken Anhydrite
3079 3130 51 aphydrite
3133 3 Lime
3133 ¢ | oil’sana |
3142 3 1 Lime -
3150 8 Hard Anhydrite
3155 gigg 13 ; gé;;& §%ndy shale
- E 4 v e - . - [
3172 3174 2 1 shale (Cored, 0il Sa i T to - .
3175 3178 18 Shat ;}Sgaig' il Saturation from 3178 to 3189
3189 3215 .26 inhydrite
3215 3296 75 Broken Anhydrite
3290 3295 5 1 OShale '
3295 3309 14 | Anhydrite
3309 3327 18 1 Broken Anhydrite
3327 3336 9 Anhydrite
3336 3356 20 Anhydrite & Shale
3356 3398 42 Anhydrite
3308 3409 11 Broken Lime & Anhydrite
3409 3423 14 Anhydrite & Streaks of Shale
3423 3439 16 Broken Shale & Anhydrite
3439 3463 24 Anhydrite & Broken Shale
3463 3483 20 Broken Anhydrite & Shale
3483 3510 27 Anhydrite, Shale & Lime Streaks
‘3513 3212 g | ﬁﬁbygritg % Shale
3234 268 54 shale) Znfiylrite & Lime
3578 3589 11 Hard Broken Lime & Anhydrite
3589 3606 17 Shale & Broken Anhydrite
2606 3619 13 | Anhydrite & Shale
3619 3639 20 . Anhydrite, Shale & Streaks of Lime
3639 3661 22 Broﬁen Anhydrite & Shale
3661 3666 5 Shale
3666 3667 1 ! Lime
3667 3668 1 ' :and (Shew of 0il)
3668 3678 10 t Bhale & Broken Anhydrite
3678 3705 27 ! Anhydrite & Shale
3705 3746 41 \ Broken Anhyirite & Lime Shells
3746 3772 26 ! Anhydrite & Hard Lime Shells
3772 3732 10 | Anhydrite & Lime
3782 3794 12 ! Sandy lLime & Anhydrite
3794 3310 16 ' Anhydrite & hard Sh: le
3810 3825 15 Soft Shale & Anhydrite
3825 384¢ 15 Anhydrite
3840 3850 10 Anhydrite & Hard Shale
3850 3914 64 Shale & Anhydrite
3914 3954 40 Shale & Broken Send Shells
3954 2.86 32 Shale, Anhydrite & Sand Shells
3986 4014 23 Anhydrite, Sand & Lime Shells
4014 4021 7 Shale & Streaks of Broken Sand
4021 4066 45 Anhydrite, Sand & Lime Shells
4066 4120 54 Shale Anﬂydrite Streaks of Sand & Broken
Lime Shelld--Smel1l70il & Gas Stow -
4120 4161 4 Anhydrite, Sand & Brown Lime
4161 4175 14 Enhydrite, Sand & Lime Shells--0il Sand-T.D.




